AAPOO3
Goya Apron

In your kitchen, our eco-apron, made recycled
cotton (70%) and rPET (30%) with details in
recycled PU, stands ready. Its two roomy frontal
pockets and handy top pocket keep your recipes
close. Packed in a sustainable cardboard box.

Colours Additional Information

- Product size (cm): 80x100
Product Weight (Kg.): 0,93
Product material: Recycled Cotton

Individual packing: Recycled Cardboard Box

Country of origin: India

Taric: 6211421000

/ __\’ Exterior box (Pc.): 14

| Box weight (Kg.): 13,00

Exterior box (cm): 45,5x34x45

Percentage of sustainable materials: 100,0%

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq): 1,44



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location

Apron

Apron - Chest

Apron - Chest - Pocket 1

Apron - Pocket 2

Technique

Digital Transfer
Embroidery

Transfer

Digital Transfer

Transfer

Digital Transfer

Transfer

Maximum Size

140x95
100x200
140x95

50x50
50x50

140x60
140x60

Maximum of Colours

12



